11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35PM
4:30 PM
5:25 PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
BYE

11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35PM
4:30 PM
5:25 PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
10:00 PM
BYE

11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35PM
4:30 PM
5:25PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
10:00 PM
BYE

11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35PM
4:30 PM
5:25 PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
10:00 PM

SUNDAY WINTER '25

26-Jan
Slashers vs. Bardownskis
Green Team vs. Kraken Beers
Chiefs vs. Puck My Stick
Outlaws vs. Prestige Worldwide
Gassed vs. Slick Sticks
River Benders vs. Samsquanches
Backdoor Bandits vs. Crabby Bastards
Dangleberries vs. Peter North
More Guns vs. Jam Jam Jam
Bernie's Bruisers vs. Good Looks (DH)
Hammer'd Headz vs. Pathfinders
Big Trouble vs. Good Looks (DH)
Aces / All Americans

16-Feb
Slashers vs. Green Team
Kraken Beers vs. Outlaws
Chiefs vs. Bardownskis
Puck My Stick vs. Backdoor Bandits
Aces (DH) vs. Prestige Worldwide
Aces (DH) vs. Crabby Bastards
Samsquanches vs. Slick Sticks
Gassed vs. River Benders
Bernie's Bruisers vs. Jam Jam Jam
Dangleberries vs. More Guns
Pathfinders vs. All Americans
Big Trouble vs. Hammer'd Headz (DH)
Good Looks vs. Hammer'd Headz (DH)
Peter North
9-Mar
Slashers vs. Kraken Beers
Chiefs vs. Green Team
Bardownskis vs. Outlaws
Prestige Worldwide (DH) vs. Backdoor Bandits
Prestige Worldwide (DH) vs. Aces
Gassed vs. More Guns
Peter North vs. Samsquanches
Bernie's Bruisers vs. Slick Sticks
Hammer'd Headz vs. All Americans
River Benders vs. Dangleberries
More Guns vs. Big Trouble
Good Looks vs. Pathfinders (DH)
Dangleberries vs. Pathfinders (DH)
Crabby Bastards / Puck My Stick
30-Mar
Slashers vs. Chiefs
Green Team vs. Puck My Stick
Outlaws vs. Bardownskis
Prestige Worldwide vs. Aces
Crabby Bastards vs. Backdoor Bandits
River Benders vs. Kraken Beers
More Guns (DH) vs. Samsquanches
Gassed vs. Peter North
More Guns (DH) vs. Jam Jam Jam
Slick Sticks vs. Dangleberries
Hammer'd Headz vs. Bernie's Bruisers
Big Trouble vs. Good Looks

All Americans vs. Pathfinders

11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
5:25PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
BYE

11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
5:25PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
10:00 PM
BYE

11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
5:25PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
10:00 PM
BYE

11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
5:25PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
10:00 PM

www.allamericaninlinehockey.com

2-Feb
Slashers vs. Chiefs
Bardownskis vs. Kraken Beers

Puck My Stick vs. Green Team

Prestige Worldwide vs. Crabby Bastards

Outlaws vs. Samsquanches

Aces vs. Backdoor Bandits

River Benders (DH) vs. Peter North (DH)
Gassed vs. Peter North (DH)

River Benders (DH) vs. Slick Sticks
Jam Jam Jam vs. Dangleberries
Good Looks vs. All Americans

Big Trouble vs. Pathfinders

Bernie's Bruisers / Hammer'd Headz / More Guns

23-Feb
Slashers vs. Puck My Stick
Green Team vs. Bardownskis
Chiefs vs. Outlaws
Kraken Beers vs. Backdoor Bandits (DH)

Prestige Worldwide vs. Crabby Bastards

Aces vs. Backdoor Bandits (DH)
Samsquanches vs. Gassed
Slick Sticks vs. Peter North
Bernie's Bruisers vs. Dangleberries
More Guns vs. River Benders
Jam Jam Jam vs. Hammer'd Headz
Big Trouble vs. All Americans (DH)
Pathfinders vs. All Americans (DH)
Good Looks
16-Mar
Slashers vs. Outlaws
Kraken Beers vs. Chiefs
Puck My Stick vs. Green Team
Prestige Worldwide vs. Crabby Bastards (DH)
Aces vs. Crabby Bastards (DH)
Bardownskis vs. Gassed
Slick Sticks vs. Jam Jam Jam
Samsquanches vs. River Benders
More Guns vs. Dangle Berries
All Americans vs. Good Looks
Big Trouble (DH) vs. Pathfinders
Dangleberries vs. Peter North
Big Trouble (DH) vs. Hammer'd Headz
Backdoor Bandits / Bernie's Bruisers
6-Apr
Slashers vs. Green Team
Puck My Stick (DH) vs. Chiefs
Puck My Stick (DH) vs. Bardownskis
Prestige Worldwide vs. Outlaws
Backdoor Bandits vs. Kraken Beers
Aces vs. Crabby Bastards
Samsquanches vs. River Benders
Gassed vs. Slick Sticks
Peter North vs. Dangleberries
Jam Jam Jam vs. Bernie's Bruisers
All Americans vs. Big Trouble
Pathfinders vs. Hammer'd Headz
More Guns vs. Good Looks

11:00 AM
11:55 AM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:35PM
4:30 PM
5:25 PM
6:20 PM
7:15 PM
8:10 PM
9:05 PM
10:00 PM
BYE

9-Feb

NO GAMES (Fall Classic Tournament)

NO GAMES (Thanksgiving Observed)

23-Mar
Slashers vs. Bardownskis
Puck My Stick vs. Chiefs
Outlaws vs. Puck My Stick
Kraken Beers vs. Crabby Bastards
Aces vs. Backdoor Bandits
Green Team vs. River Benders
Slick Sticks vs. More Guns
Gassed (DH) vs. Dangleberries
Samsquanches vs. Jam Jam Jam (DH)
Jam Jam Jam (DH) vs. Peter North (DH)
Bernie's Bruisers (DH) vs. Peter North (DH)
All Americans vs. Hammer'd Headz
Bernie's Bruisers (DH) vs. Good Looks
Prestige Worldwide / Big Trouble / Pathfinders

13-Apr

PLAYOFFS AND CHAMPIONSHIPS




	Sheet1

