SUNDAY WINTER '25

www.allamericaninlinehockey.com

	26-Jan		<u>2-Feb</u>		<u>9-Feb</u>
11:00 AM	Slashers vs. Bardownskis	11:00 AM	Slashers vs. Chiefs		
11:55 AM	Green Team vs. Kraken Beers	11:55 AM	Bardownskis vs. Kraken Beers		
12:50 PM	Chiefs vs. Puck My Stick	12:50 PM	Puck My Stick vs. Green Team		NO CAMES (Eall Classic Townsons)
1:45 PM	Outlaws vs. Prestige Worldwide	1:45 PM	Prestige Worldwide vs. Crabby Bastards		NO GAMES (Fall Classic Tournament)
2:40 PM	Gassed vs. Slick Sticks	2:40 PM	Outlaws vs. Samsquanches		
3:35 PM	River Benders vs. Samsquanches	3:35 PM	Aces vs. Backdoor Bandits		
4:30 PM	Backdoor Bandits vs. Crabby Bastards	4:30 PM	River Benders (DH) vs. Peter North (DH)		
5:25 PM	Dangleberries vs. Peter North	5:25 PM	Gassed vs. Peter North (DH)		
6:20 PM	More Guns vs. Jam Jam Jam	6:20 PM	River Benders (DH) vs. Slick Sticks		
7:15 PM	Bernie's Bruisers vs. Good Looks (DH)	7:15 PM	Jam Jam vs. Dangleberries		
8:10 PM	Hammer'd Headz vs. Pathfinders	8:10 PM	Good Looks vs. All Americans		
9:05 PM	Big Trouble vs. Good Looks (DH)	9:05 PM	Big Trouble vs. Pathfinders		
BYE	Aces / All Americans	BYE	Bernie's Bruisers / Hammer'd Headz / More Guns		
	14 Eab		22 Fab		2 Man
11:00 AM	<u>16-Feb</u> Slashers vs. Green Team	11:00 AM	23-Feb Slashers vs. Puck My Stick		<u>2-Mar</u>
11:55 AM	Kraken Beers vs. Outlaws		Green Team vs. Bardownskis		
12:50 PM		12:50 PM			
12.50 PM 1:45 PM	Chiefs vs. Bardownskis	12:30 PM 1:45 PM	Chiefs vs. Outlaws		NO GAMES (Thanksgiving Observed)
2:40 PM	Puck My Stick vs. Backdoor Bandits	2:40 PM	Kraken Beers vs. Backdoor Bandits (DH)		
3:35 PM	Aces (DH) vs. Prestige Worldwide	3:35 PM	Prestige Worldwide vs. Crabby Bastards		
	Aces (DH) vs. Crabby Bastards		Aces vs. Backdoor Bandits (DH)		
4:30 PM 5:25 PM	Samsquanches vs. Slick Sticks	4:30 PM 5:25 PM	Samsquanches vs. Gassed Slick Sticks vs. Peter North		
6:20 PM	Gassed vs. River Benders Bernie's Bruisers vs. Jam Jam Jam	6:20 PM	Bernie's Bruisers vs. Dangleberries		
7:15 PM		7:15 PM	· ·		
8:10 PM	Dangleberries vs. More Guns	8:10 PM	More Guns vs. River Benders Jam Jam Jam vs. Hammer'd Headz		
9:05 PM	Pathfinders vs. All Americans	9:05 PM			
	Big Trouble vs. Hammer'd Headz (DH)	10:00 PM	Big Trouble vs. All Americans (DH)		
10:00 PM	Good Looks vs. Hammer'd Headz (DH)		Pathfinders vs. All Americans (DH)		
BYE	Peter North	BYE	Good Looks		22 Man
11:00 AM	9-Mar Slashers vs. Kraken Beers	11:00 AM	16-Mar Slashers vs. Outlaws	11:00 AM	23-Mar Slashers vs. Bardownskis
11:55 AM	Chiefs vs. Green Team	11:55 AM	Kraken Beers vs. Chiefs		Puck My Stick vs. Chiefs
12:50 PM	Bardownskis vs. Outlaws	12:50 PM	Puck My Stick vs. Green Team	12:50 PM	Outlaws vs. Puck My Stick
1:45 PM	Prestige Worldwide (DH) vs. Backdoor Bandits	1:45 PM	Prestige Worldwide vs. Crabby Bastards (DH)	1:45 PM	Kraken Beers vs. Crabby Bastards
2:40 PM	Prestige Worldwide (DH) vs. Aces	2:40 PM	Aces vs. Crabby Bastards (DH)	2:40 PM	Aces vs. Backdoor Bandits
3:35 PM	Gassed vs. More Guns	3:35 PM	Bardownskis vs. Gassed	3:35 PM	Green Team vs. River Benders
4:30 PM	Peter North vs. Samsquanches	4:30 PM	Slick Sticks vs. Jam Jam Jam	4:30 PM	Slick Sticks vs. More Guns
5:25 PM	Bernie's Bruisers vs. Slick Sticks	5:25 PM	Samsquanches vs. River Benders	5:25 PM	Gassed (DH) vs. Dangleberries
6:20 PM	Hammer'd Headz vs. All Americans	6:20 PM	More Guns vs. Dangle Berries	6:20 PM	Samsquanches vs. Jam Jam (DH)
7:15 PM	River Benders vs. Dangleberries	7:15 PM	All Americans vs. Good Looks	7:15 PM	Jam Jam (DH) vs. Peter North (DH)
8:10 PM	More Guns vs. Big Trouble	8:10 PM	Big Trouble (DH) vs. Pathfinders	8:10 PM	Bernie's Bruisers (DH) vs. Peter North (DH)
9:05 PM	Good Looks vs. Pathfinders (DH)	9:05 PM	Dangleberries vs. Peter North	9:05 PM	All Americans vs. Hammer'd Headz
10:00 PM	Dangleberries vs. Pathfinders (DH)	10:00 PM	Big Trouble (DH) vs. Hammer'd Headz	10:00 PM	Bernie's Bruisers (DH) vs. Good Looks
BYE	Crabby Bastards / Puck My Stick	BYE	Backdoor Bandits / Bernie's Bruisers	BYE	Prestige Worldwide / Big Trouble / Pathfinders
212	30-Mar	212	6-Apr	212	13-Apr
11:00 AM	Slashers vs. Chiefs	11:00 AM	Slashers vs. Green Team		
11:55 AM	Green Team vs. Puck My Stick	11:55 AM	Puck My Stick (DH) vs. Chiefs		
12:50 PM	Outlaws vs. Bardownskis	12:50 PM	Puck My Stick (DH) vs. Bardownskis		PLAYOFFS AND CHAMPIONSHIPS
1:45 PM	Prestige Worldwide vs. Aces	1:45 PM	Prestige Worldwide vs. Outlaws		
2:40 PM	Crabby Bastards vs. Backdoor Bandits	2:40 PM	Backdoor Bandits vs. Kraken Beers		
3:35 PM	River Benders vs. Kraken Beers	3:35 PM	Aces vs. Crabby Bastards		
4:30 PM	More Guns (DH) vs. Samsquanches	4:30 PM	Samsquanches vs. River Benders		
5:25 PM	Gassed vs. Peter North	5:25 PM	Gassed vs. Slick Sticks		
6:20 PM	More Guns (DH) vs. Jam Jam Jam	6:20 PM	Peter North vs. Dangleberries		
7:15 PM	Slick Sticks vs. Dangleberries	7:15 PM	Jam Jam Jam vs. Bernie's Bruisers		
8:10 PM	Hammer'd Headz vs. Bernie's Bruisers	8:10 PM	All Americans vs. Big Trouble		
9:05 PM	Big Trouble vs. Good Looks	9:05 PM	Pathfinders vs. Hammer'd Headz		
10.00 DM	111 1	10.00 DM	M G G II I		

10:00 PM More Guns vs. Good Looks

10:00 PM All Americans vs. Pathfinders